

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11438/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2008 in CMWP No.  
14292/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUMAN DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer  
for interim relief )

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER  
Issue notice.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master